

24.01.2024

Present: Sh. Sohan Lal, Ld counsel for IP no. 1.
Sh. Hari Chhibbar, Ld counsel for IP no. 2.
Sh. Akash Parashar, Ld counsel for IP no. 3.
Sh. Nawal Singh, Ld counsel for IP no. 4.

Claim has been filed on behalf of IP no. 4. Copy of the same has been supplied to all the other IPs.

Put up for filing reply on the claims of all IPs on **25.04.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Distt. Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi: 24.01.2024